
From: Eleanor Stein <eleanor@imph.org>
To: Beth Sulkowskibeth.sulkowski@alz.org

Cindy Hellingchelling@selecthealthofsc.com
Corey Remlerremle@fmarion.edu
Frances CorleyFFC29@SCDMH.ORG
John Belissaryjbelissary@sc.rr.com
Kim Wilkersonkwilkerson@schca.org
Lea Kerrisonlea@kerrisonlaw.com
Leslie Jonesljones@doi.sc.gov
Michael Bridgesmbridges@dobsonlaw.com 
Pam Dukespdukes@seniorresourcesinc.org 
Pete Liggettliggettp@scdhhs.gov
Robert MorganREM30@SCDMH.ORG 
Seth Zamekszamek@seniorhelpers.com 
Susan Robinsonsusan@screspitecoalition.org 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Vickie Moodyvmoody@leadingagesc.org 

CC: Crystal Hayeschayes@dobsonlaw.com
Annmarie McCannemccanne@scdhhs.gov 
Sam WaldrepWaldrep@scdhhs.gov 
Lee Pearsonlee@imph.org
Eleanor Steineleanor@imph.org 

Date: 10/31/2014 3:16:12 PM
Subject: FW: 11/4 Financing & Affordabilty Committee meeting announcements/updates 

Attachments: Recommendations Chart version 1.docx
Financing and Affordability Themes.docx

Hi everyone,

Thanks for your assistance in reviewing the Financing and Affordability themes list that I sent out earlier this week. I 
have updated it based on the feedback that I have received so far and have attached the revised version.

I am emailing now to send another document for your review. As I mentioned in the email below, we have used the 
themes to develop a list of potential recommendations; see attached. Please know that this draft list of 
recommendations is meant only as a “jumping off point” to help the group move forward in developing 
recommendation language. In order to make the most of our time together next Tuesday, please review this draft 
list of recommendations ahead of time and be prepared to share feedback/revisions/additions.

As a reminder, our meeting is set for 1:30 to 4:00pm on Tuesday, November 4 and will take place in the conference
room downstairs from IMPH. Additional meeting details (including parking and conference call line information) are
listed in the email below.

Looking forward to seeing you all next week, 
Eleanor
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Subject: 11/4 Financing & Affordabilty Committee meeting announcements/updates

From: Eleanor Stein [mailto:eleanor@imph.org]
Sent: Monday, October 27, 2014 4:00 PM
To: Beth Sulkowski; Cindy Helling; Corey Remle; Frances Corley; John Belissary; Kim Wilkerson; Lea Kerrison; Leslie Jones;
Michael Bridges; Pam Dukes; Pete Liggett; Robert Morgan; Seth Zamek; Susan Robinson; Tony Kester; Vickie Moody
Cc: Annmarie McCanne; Crystal Hayes; Lee Pearson; Eleanor Stein; Sam Waldrep

Hi everyone,

Many thanks for helping us identify a time for our Financing & Affordability Committee to get back together. The
best time to meet seems to be Tuesday, November 4 from 1:30pm to 4:00pm. At that time, we will be working
together to prepare a list of recommendations to be presented to the LTC Taskforce Steering Committee at its
meeting later next month. Please read below for additional important details.

Preparatory Materials -  YOUR INPUT IS NEEDED PRIOR TO THE MEETING!
I have attached a list of themes that have been developed from committee meeting discussions for your review. The 
Financing & Affordability Committee co-chairs have reviewed these already, and we would now like to ask for your
feedback. Please take some time to read them and let me know if you feel any themes that we have discussed are
not represented and/or if you have other input. Please respond by the end of the day on Wednesday, October 29
with any feedback you have about the attached list of themes.

We are using the themes/issues identified in the attached document to develop a list of potential recommendation
areas for your review. Please know that this draft list of recommendation areas will be meant only as a “jumping off
point” to help the group move forward in developing recommendation language.

November 4 Meeting Date/Time/Logistics
Date/Time: Tuesday, November 4 from 1:30pm to 4:00pm
Location: The IMPH offices are located in the Tower at Gervais, which is the 20-story brown building at 1301
Gervais Street (one block from the SC State House between Sumter and Marion Streets). This is the same
building where IT-oLogy and Bank of America are located. We will meet in the conference room on the first 
floor of our building.
Parking: You can park in the Keenan Garage that can be entered from Marion Street at the side of the building. 
(Or, as another option, you can park in the Tower Garage that can be entered from Gervais Street at the front 
of the building. Visitor parking is on level 3. If all visitor spaces are taken, visitors may park in any space on any 
higher level of the garage that is not marked “Reserved.”)
Conference line: The access number for the conference call line is 800-704-9804. The participant code that you 
will need is 7942685#.

Possible Additional Meeting or Conference Call on November 12
I would like to ask those of you who have availability on November 12 from 1:30 to 4:00 p.m. to hold that time, if
possible, in case we need to schedule one more follow-up meeting. An additional meeting might not be necessary. 

But, since we have a lot of ground to cover, I thought it might be helpful to reserve that option, if need be. (We can
decide on November 4 if we need that time or if it can be released on your calendars.)

Thank you, as always, for your work on this important effort!
Eleanor

Eleanor Stein
Long-Term Care Taskforce Coordinator
SC Institute of Medicine and Public Health
803-800-7021 (cell phone)
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